

BID TABULATION

Description: Replacement of Bridge S102 Over Morgan St. (RID) Chicago, IL			IFB No.	11'/48'/	old Solicitation Date: 2/20/2023						
BIDDER:		Granite Construction Company		Superior Construction Company, Inc.		ICC Group, Inc.		Lorig Construction Company		F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC	
Line Qty	y. Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1			\$9,715,000.00		\$10,227,000.00		\$8,969,000.00		\$10,300,000.00		\$9,239,000.00
2			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
		Total Price	\$9,715,000.00	Total Price	\$10,227,000.00	Total Price	\$8,969,000.00	Total Price	\$10,300,000.00	Total Price	\$9,239,000.00